earth or permanently fastened to anything attached to earth
both present and future and all easamentary / mamool rights
annexed thereto.

A th

Date & Time of Sale't 24.12,2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 pM.
Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 1O.OO AM to O1.OO pM,
Reserve Price: Rs.445,000/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Forty Five Thousand Onty).

lv)'Earnest Money D€posit: Rs,44,500/- (Rupees Forty Four Thousand Fiye Hundred On

E
Equitas smallFinance Bank Limited . 4364473

(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited) *
4$ Floor, Phase ll. Sp€ncer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna salii, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia _ 6m 002